

BID SUMMARY FOR SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ASPHALT OIL FOR CHIP SEAL

Contract # 2023 - 107

Date: February 8 2023

BID ITEMS				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ALBINA ASPHALT			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QNTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	HFRS-P2 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	2,000	Tons	\$700.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$670.00	\$1,340,000.00		
2	HFRS-P1 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT 50% DELUTE	550	Tons	\$450.00	\$247,500.00	\$415.00	\$228,250.00		
3	DELIVERY OF EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	2,550	Tons	\$30.00	\$76,500.00	\$30.00	\$76,500.00		
4	10,000 GALLON PORTABLE TANKER	5	Days	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00		
5	4000 GALLON PORTABLE TANKER	4	Months	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00		
Contract Total Total		2,550	Tons		\$1,731,000.00		\$1,669,750.00		